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ALUMNI MEMBERS REGISTERED TILL DATE (2024-25) 

 

S.No. Name of the 

Alumni 

Year 

Passed 

out 

Mobile 

Number 

E-mail ID 

1.  Alankrita Singh 2014 9720018886 alankrita01.singh@gmail.com 

2.  Aman Sabharwal 2013 9927151846 amanbazpur@gmail.com 

3.  Amit Gupta 1997 9758755315 awika53@yahoo.com 

4.  Amit Kumar 

Sachdeva 

1994 8171693191 sachdevamit.2010@gmail.com 

5.  Aruna Goswami 1995 9410118117  

6.  Bhaskar Joshi 1997 9359139954 bhasumeena@gmail.com 

7.  Bhuwan Chandra 

Joshi 

2001 9410715377 cannujoshi@gmail.com 

8.  Chandra Prakash 

Tiwari 

2015 9359425221 chpt3250@gmail.com 

9.  Chandra Sekhar 

Joshi 

1991 9412908195 99csjoshi@gmail.om 

10.  Chandra Sekhar 

Joshi 

2015 8006588608 chandrasekharjoshi992@gmail.com 

11.  Dan Singh Mehra 2013 9639883663 dan.mehra@gmail.com 

12.  Daya Pant 1988 9410171800 dayakishanbhavya1968@gmail.com 

13.  Deepak Balutia 1994 9897585638 deepakbalutia@gmail.com 

14.  Deepak Naugai 2002 9412128310 deepaknaugai@yahoo.com 

15.  Deepak Sanwal 2014 7351516747 div.deepak26@gmail.com 

16.  Devendra 

Kesharwani 

1997 9719797411 devendra.kesharwani@gmail.com 

17.  Devendra Singh 

Latwal 

1997 9412438545 dslatwal.1973@gmail.com 

18.  Dinesh Lweshali 2001 9719101865 dineshleveshali.ibdk@gmail.com 

19.  Divesh Tiwari 2015 8959293520 tiwaridivesh1994@gmail.com 

20.  Dr. Anita Joshi 1992 9411307888 dranita.tc.mbpg@gmail.com 

21.  Dr. Arun Kumar 

Kapoor 

- 9837444661 arun.kapoor40@gmail.com 

22.  Dr. Baldev Ram 

Chanyal 

   

23.  Dr. Bhuwan 

Chandra Joshi 

   

24.  Dr. Chandrawati 

Joshi 

 9411197878  

25.  Dr. Deepak Joshi 2002 9412035465 deepakjoship@gmail.com 

26.  Dr. Geetika Balutia 1995 9837334160 geetikabalutia@gmail.com 



27.  Dr. Girija Rautela    

28.  Dr. Hemlata 

Goswami 

2012 9756216167 kumardeep817@gmail.com 

29.  Dr. Jagmohan 

Pargein 

   

30.  Dr. Jayshree 

Bhandari 

1994 9719429567 Jayashree.bhandari@gmail.com 

31.  Dr. Jogendra Pal 

Singh Rautela 

1993 9719585154 drjpsrautela@gmail.com 

32.  Dr. Jogendra Singh 

Khurana 

1975 9927044141 khuranajs1710@gmail.com 

33.  Dr. Jyoti Tamta  8476896187  

34.  Dr. Kamla Tiwari   drkamlatiwari2016@gmail.com 

35.  Dr. Kamruddin  9411130786 kamruddinalam2010@gmail.com 

36.  Dr. Kedar Palariya 1994 9412982744  

37.  Dr. L M Joshi 1994 9719146010 drlalitjoshi@gmail.com 

38.  Dr. Mamta Pant    

39.  Dr. Manju Joshi  2002 9193787985 saxlara@gmail.com 

40.  Dr. Manju Paneru 2005 7060744232 drmpaneru32@gmail.com 

41.  Dr. Naval Kishore 

Lohani 

2001 9760388538 navalkishore@gmail.com 

42.  Dr. Nirmala Joshi  9412970128  

43.  Dr. Poonam 

Tripathi 

2002 9410585964 Poonam769@gmail.com 

44.  Dr. Prasoon Kumar 

Joshi 

 9410518757  

45.  Dr. Priyanka Sanguli    

46.  Dr. Puneet Agrawal 1995 9837155465 apuneet@gmail.com 

47.  Dr. Rashmi Pant  9411162527  

48.  Dr. Sanjay Kumar  8954489467  

49.  Dr. Snigdha Rawat 2005 8126180475 snigdha.910@gmail.com 

50.  Dr. Sudhir Nainwal 2022 9758136272 Shudheernanwal25@gmail.com 

51.  Dr. Tanuja Melkani 1996 9012515370 tanujamelkani10@gmail.com 

52.  Dr. Vinita Kapoor 2001 9837056729 binushiv@gmail.com 

53.  Ganesh Chandra 

Joshi 

2008 9927099014 ganesh.umeed@gmail.om 

54.  Girish Nainwal 1997 8958192310 girishnainwal5430@gmail.com 

55.  Govind Singh Bisht 1996 9759658342 bishtg211@gmail.com 

56.  Harendra Singh 

Raikwal 

1980 7535891234  

57.  Hitendra Upreti 1998 9359422000 hitendra.upreti@gmail.com 

58.  Jagmohan Pargein 2013 8899293421` jagmohan.pargine@gmail.com 

59.  Kamini Pal 2008 9837033734 nirbhay.pal9999@gmail.com 

60.  Kamlesh Kumar 

Padaliya 

2003 9411308631 kpadaliya@gmail.com 

61.  Lalit Joshi 1999 9927046760 lalitjoshi1234@rediffmail.com 

62.  Lalit Mohan Pant 2006 8439139092 lmpant33@gmail.com 

63.  Manoj Kumar 

Pathak 

2007 9758020072 mkp.nit@gmail.com 

64.  Mr. Dinesh Bhakuni  7500954891  



65.  Mr. Ganesh 

Goswami 

 8410464795  

66.  Mr. Manoj Joshi    

67.  Mr. Surendra S 

Bhanwal 

2010 9411378452 surendrabhanwal@gmail.com 

68.  Ms. Beena Tripathi    

69.  Ms. Hemlata Rawat    

70.  Ms. Sarita Arya    

71.  Narayan Pal 1985 9837028770 nirbhay.pal9999@gmail.com 

72.  Naveen Sharma 2013 9412994049 drnaveensharmasn@gmail.com 

73.  Neeti Sah 1992 9690460271 neetisah45@gmail.com 

74.  Nitesh Bisht 2012 8652771101 niteshguru.78@gmail.com 

75.  Pradeep Singh Bisht 1992 9719015789 pradeepbisht505@gmail.com 

76.  Rajendra Singh 

Jeena 

2013 9536381686 rsjeena1986@gmail.com 

77.  Rakesh Kumar Jain 1992 9837431711 rkjain.hld@gmail.com 

78.  Ram Singh Kaira 1999 9758000007  

79.  Ravi Prakash Singh 2023 9454207476 ravisingh.grjha.an@gmail.com 

80.  Ritesh Joshi 2005 9639884424 mallikalokala@gmail.com 

81.  Rupesh Srivastava 1997 9871514543 rupeshliza@yahoo.com 

82.  Saket Agarwal - 9837935333 saketagrawalbjp@gmail.com 

83.  Sanjay Gupta 1998 7830444978 tillusanjay1234@gmail.com 

84.  Sanjay Kumar 2004 8954489467 ksanjay607@gmail.com 

85.  Surendra Singh 

Rautela 

1996 9412403555  

86.  Vimal Pandey 1993 9358192234 vimalpandeyg@gmail.com 

87.  Vinay Fulara 2012 9967059144 vinayfulara001@gmail.com 

88.  Vinod Joshi 1994 9897912355 ad.vinod.joshi.utt@gmail.com 

89.  Vinod Kumar Joshi 1989 9412044419 vinodkumarjoshi.62@gmail.com 

90.  Virendra Singh Jaggi 2002 8430450365 virendra.jaggi@gmail.com 

 

Alumni registering in the year 2024-25 

S.No. 
Name 

Year of 

passing 

Faculty 
E-mail 

1.  Dr. Narendra 

Sijwali  
2001 

Faculty of Science 
nsijwali@gmail.com 

2.  Vijay Kumar 2019 Faculty of Science vickyvijay000014@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Suman Garia 2015 Faculty of Science sumangariakg@gmail.com 

4.  Devesh Kumar 

Pandey 
1996 

Faculty of Science 
deveshpandey20@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Harish Ch. 

Karnatak 
1996 

Faculty of Science 
harish@iirs.gov.in 

6.  Bhuwan Chandra 

Thuwal  
1998 

Faculty of Arts 
bhu762000@gmail.com 

7.  Shankar Dayal 

Joshi 
  

Faculty of Science 

sankardayal95joshi@gmail.com 

8.  Janki Joshi 2005 Faculty of Science jankijiya52@gmail.com 

9.  Manohar Singh 

Dasauni  
1997 

Faculty of Science 
msdasauni@gmail.com 



10.  Daya Kishan Pant 1988 Faculty of Science dayakishanbhavya1968@gmail.com 

11.  Dr. Chetna 

Mehra  
2015 

Faculty of Science 
chetnamehra2992@gmail.com 

12.  Sanjay Singh  2000 Faculty of Science sanjaybhandari1979@gmail.com 

13.  Richanshu 

Sharma 
2005 

Faculty of Science 
richanshu786@gmail.com 

14.  Anita Kumari 2006 Faculty of Science anita.shiv2010@gmail.com 

15.  Dr. Shubham 

Jaiswal 
2011 

Faculty of Science 
shubhammathematics@gmail.com 

16.  Deep Ch. Binwal 1996 Faculty of Science deepchandra_mits@yahoo.co.in 

17.  Dr. Sumit Pant 2018 Faculty of Science sumit4maths@gmail.com 

18.  Himanshu 

Chandra Joshi 
2022 

Faculty of Arts 
joshihimanshu565@gmail.com 

19.  Khashti B. Joshi 2000 Faculty of Science kbjoshi77@gmail.com 

20.  Naman Arya 2023 Faculty of Arts namanarya212@gmail.com 

21.  Vishwajeet 

Brijesh 
1999 

Faculty of Science 
vishwajeet.brijesh@gmail.com 

22.  Vijay Kumar 

Agarwal  
1991 

Faculty of Science 
Info@makoons.com 

23.  Smita Joshi  2000 Faculty of Science smitaloshalijoshi@gmail.com 

24.  Dr. Bharti Joshi 2014 Faculty of Science bhartijoshi20592@gmail.com 

25.  Arjun Bani 1991 Faculty of Science sales.prime@stargroupindia.biz 

26.  Dr. Hema 

Bhandari  
2001 

Faculty of Science 
hbhandari@maitreyi.du.ac.in 

27.  Ramesh Singh 2013 Faculty of Science rameshsinghchilwal@gmail.com 

28.  Dr. Harimohan 

Bhandari  
2024 

Faculty of Arts 
hbhandari009@gmail.com 

29.  Hitesh Bisht 2017 Faculty of Science hitesh13bisht@gmail.com 

30.  Dr. Vikas singh 2024 Faculty of Arts vikas44ssl@gmail.com 

31.  Dr. Nirmala 

Rawat 
2012 

Faculty of Arts 
nirmala.srivastava23@gmail.com 

32.  Neema Pant  2003 Faculty of Science neemapant0079@gmail.com 

33.  Rajesh Pratap 

Singh 
1999 

Faculty of Science 

r.praataap@gmail.com 

34.  Hemlata Tiwari  1980 B.Ed tiwari25hemlata@gmail.com 

35.  Kalpana deolal 2003 Faculty of Science kavitadeolal17@gmail.com 

36.  Dr. Anand 

Ballabh Joshi 
2003 

Faculty of Science 
anandiitd.joshi@gmail.com 

37.  Jatin Kumar 

Prajapati 
2019 

Faculty of Science 
jeetkumar890@gmail.com 

38.  Kamal K Pande 1981 Faculty of Science kemscience@gmail.com  

39.  Prashant Joshi 2019 Faculty of Science p8joshi@gmail.com 

40.  Fanindra Pandey  2012 Faculty of Science farindrapandey7@gmail.com 

41.  Dr. Yougal Joshi  1993 Faculty of Science ycjoshi@yahoo.com 

42.  Dr. Deepak 

Mehta 
2001 

Faculty of Arts 
deepakmehtawriter.dm@gmail.com 

43.  Harish Ch. Singh  2010 Faculty of Science harishbisht1989@gmail.com 

44.  Jitendra Verma 2001 Faculty of Science monu.verma74@gmail.com 

45.  Anita Joshi 1992 Faculty of Education dranita.tc.mbgpg@gmail.com 



46.  Dr. 

Chandrasekhar  
2024 

Faculty of Science 
csbphysics@gmail.com 

47.  Dr. Chandni 

Mathpal 
2023 

Faculty of Science 
chandnimathpal317@gmail.com 

48.  Dr. Girish 

Chandra Pant  
1994 

Faculty of Arts 
girishnpant75@gmail.com 

49.  Amit Kumar  1994 Faculty of Science sachdevamit.2010@gmail.com 

50.  Dr. Shalini 

Sharma  
2000 

Faculty of Science 
mishnav@gmail.com 

51.  Dr Bhuwan Ch. 

Melkani  
2002 

Faculty of 

Commerce 
bhuwanmelkani1980@gmail.com  

52.  Dr. Alok Kumar 

Pandey 
2006 

Faculty of Science 
mr.alokpandey1@gmail.com 

53.  Gopal Joshi 1991 BSc Maths gopal.joshi@techspire.co.in 

54.  Vineet Kumar  2015 Faculty of Science woekdin10@gmail.com 

55.  Dr. Hema 

Kharayat 
2018 

Faculty of Science 
drhema.mlk@gmail.com 

56.  Garvit Tewari 2024 Faculty of Science garvitrameshtewari@gmail.com 

57.  Dr. Ajay Pande 1990 Faculty of Science drpande2016@gmail.com 

58.  Prashant Joshi  2011 Faculty of Arts prashantjoshi093@gmail.com 

59.  Dr. Varun Pandey 2018 Faculty of Science varun.pandey@smvdu.ac.in 

60.  Chandra Shekhar 

Lohani  
2019 

Faculty of Science 
cslohani25@gmail.com 

61.  Dr Sanjay Singh 

khatri  
1994 

Faculty of 

Commerce khatrisanjay1973@gmail.com 

62.  Dr. Santosh 

Kumar Arya 
2009 

Faculty of 

Commerce santoshkumararya43@gmail.com  

63.  Dr Dinesh Ch. 

Karnatak 
1996 

Faculty of Arts 
dineshkarnatak12@gmail.com 

64.  Rakesh Kumar 

Jain  
1992 

Faculty of Education 
rkjain.hld@gmail.com 

65.  Kailash Singh 

Bhainsora 
1999 

Faculty of Science 

bhainsora@gmail.com 

66.  Gaurav Tartari 2016 Faculty of Science gaurav.tatrari@umu.se 

67.  Mr. Kamlesh 

Joshi 
1990 

Faculty of Science 
kjshree1968@rediffmail.com 

68.  Narendra Singh 

Kaira 
1992 

Faculty of Science 
narendrakaira770@gmail.com 

69.  Swati Bisht 2016 Faculty of Science bisht.swati22@gmail.com 

70.  Sangeeta Pathak 2016 Faculty of Science sangeetagaudia1993@gmail.com 

71.  Prakash Pathak 2016 Faculty of Science 25prakash.pathak93@gmail.com 

72.  Snigdha Rawat  2005 Faculty of Arts snigdha.910@gmail.com 

73.  Chetna Kandpal 2015 Faculty of Science chetna.kandpal16@gmail.com 

74.  Pooja Negi 2008 Faculty of Science poojanegifo@gmail.com 

75.  Chandrashekhar 

Joshi 
1991 

Faculty of Education 
99csjoshi@gmail.com 

76.  Ajay Singh Bisht  2017 Faculty of Education  ajaysngh876@gmail.com 

77.  Hridayesh Joshi 1996 Faculty of Science hridayesh.joshi@gmail.com 

78.  Dr. Chandra 

Shekhar Pant 
2001 

Faculty of Science 

cs.pant.diber@gov.in 



79.  Arjun Singh 

Kushwaha  
2000 

Faculty of Science 
arjunsinghkush15@gmail.com 

80.  Gautam Tiwari 2005 Faculty of Science gautamzealot@gmail.com 

81.  Ganesh Ch. Joshi  2008 Faculty of Arts ganesh.umeed@gmail.com 

82.  Dr. Penny Joshi 2001 Faculty of Science penny.joshi@gmail.com 

83.  Dr. Geeta Tewari 1997 Faculty of Science geeta_k@rediffmail.com 

84.  Diwakar Singh 

Bisht  
1987 

Faculty of Science 
diwakarbisht@yahoo.co.in 

85.  Peeyush Sharma  2006 Faculty of Education sdmpeeyush@gmail.com 

86.  Pratibha Arya 2007 Faculty of Science pratibha854@gmail.com 

87.  Dr. Hema 2023 Faculty of Science itsmehemaarya@gmail.com 

88.  Rajendra Kumar 

Tiwari  
1998 

Faculty of Science 
rajendratewari70@gmail.com 

89.  Sharad Ch. Pant 2001 Faculty of Science scpant1980@gmail.com 

90.  Dr. Sanjeev 

Kumar Joshi 
1993 

Faculty of Science 
skjoshi.hqr@gov.in 

91.  Dr. Sudhir 

Tripathi  
2005 

Faculty of Science 
sudhir1008@gmail.com 

92.  Prashant Singh 

Rawat 
2021 

Faculty of Arts 

p.psrawat15@gmail.com 

93.  Pankaj Kumar 

Miglani  
1994 

Faculty of 

Commerce pankajkumarmiglani@gmail.com 

94.  
Rituraj Pant  2008 

Faculty of 

Commerce 
riturajpantwork@gmail.com 

95.  Shashi Bhushan 

Tewari 
1991 

Faculty of Science 
shashibtewari@hotmail.com 

96.  Dheeraj Kumar 

Tiwari 
1999 

Faculty of Science 
tiwari_dheeraj@rediffmail.com 

97.  Vineet Parihar  2001 Faculty of Science vinit.parihar04@gmail.com 

98.  Santosh Joshi  2000 Faculty of Science santoshjoshi520@gmail.com 

99.  Dr. Soni Pandey  2000 Faculty of Science pandeysoniom@gmail.com 

100. Lalit Prasad 

Tiwari 
1995 

Faculty of Science 
lmkbrothers2000@gmail.com 

101. Dr. Pradeep 

Chandra Pant  
1978 

Faculty of Science 
pradeep_cpant@yahoo.com 

 

It is certified that the statement provided above is correct to the best of my knowledge and 

belief. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


